
8º Ano

08:30
09:25

09:25
10:20

10:40
11:35

11:35
12:30

13:40
14:35

14:35
15:30

Segunda-feira

Mônica

Luiz

Ricardo A

Ricardo A

Ricardo C

Diogo

Terça-feira

Bárbara F

Bárbara F

Ricardo A

Vinícius

Mônica

Mônica

Quarta-feira

Laura

Luiz

Ricardo C

Ricardo A

6º Ano, 7º Ano, 5º Ano, 9º
Ano

5º Ano, 6º Ano, 7º Ano, 9º
Ano

Quinta-feira

Ricardo C

Mônica

Diogo

Diogo

5º Ano, 6º Ano, 7º Ano, 9º
Ano

5º Ano, 6º Ano, 7º Ano, 9º
Ano

Sexta-feira

Laura

Laura

Vinícius

Bárbara F

5º Ano, 6º Ano, 7º Ano, 9º
Ano

5º Ano, 6º Ano, 7º Ano, 9º
Ano

Português

Educação Física

Matemática

Matemática

História

Ciências

Geografia

Geografia

Matemática

Arte

Português

Português

Inglês

Educação Física

História

Matemática

Estudos Integrados

Práticas Corporais

História

Literatura

Ciências

Ciências

Pesquisa e Projeto

Pesquisa e Projeto

Inglês

Inglês

Arte

Geografia

Estudos Sociais e
Aplicações

Matemáticas

Estudos Sociais e
Aplicações

Matemáticas


